VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO A

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

W TS ROGER

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

W TS ROGER

DUERI NCKX GUI DO

MATERNE PHI LI PPE
COSTERVANS HERVAN

VANDEBORNE ELZA
DENI VEL M CHEL
VANDEBORNE ELZA

JANSSENS ROVAI NE

PENNI NCKX | VO

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

W LLEMS AL&ERI
NATENS LEON

VANGO DSENHOVEN PAUL
VANG LBERGEN FRANS

W TS ROGER

COSTERVANS HERVAN

W TS ROGER

COSTERVANS HERVAN

NATENS LEON
W LLEMS AL&ERI

HOK FREDDY KESTENS

Genmeent AD |
Localit EN

VI SSENA 5
Bl ERBEE 4
VI SSENA 5
Bl ERBEE 4
ST JORI 1
OQUTGAAR 3
BOUTERS 4
WOMMVERS 4
LINTER 2
WOWMVERS 4
MEENSEL 1
NEERVEL 4
VI SSENA 5
ATTENRO 3
MEENSEL 3
BOUTERS 3
BI NKOM 3
Bl ERBEE 4
BOUTERS 4
Bl ERBEE 4
BOUTERS 4
MEENSEL 3
ATTENRO 3
TIENEN 3

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

Af st and

Di st anc

632112
628100

2

2
636546
625277
630981
632529
636383

2
638176
627769

3
636720
638832
630829
635885

Ri ng
Bague

229760616
210000716
229653316
205102415
201521316
203865516
228322214
208080415
207531216
208086915
216296313
214061615
200945716
203010215
200963016
218000814
203887916
205109215
203864416
228807514
228321314
200962716
216867314
232009815

(22742)

Snel h.
Vit esse

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

Best at
Const at

DENI VEL M CHEL

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANGO DSENHOVEN PAUL
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
VANGO DSENHOVEN PAUL
VANGO DSENHOVEN PAUL
VANG LBERGEN FRANS

W LLEMS AL&ERI

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
VANG LBERGEN FRANS
VANGO DSENHOVEN PAUL
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
VANGO DSENHOVEN PAUL
VANGO DSENHOVEN PAUL

I CKX JULES

VANGO DSENHOVEN PAUL

DUERI NCKX GUI DO

CGeneent

VI SSENA 4
BOUTERS
MEENSEL
BOUTERS
BOUTERS
BINKOM 6
ATTENRO 1
VI SSENA 4
MEENSEL
BINKOM 6
BOUTERS
MEENSEL
BOUTERS
BOUTERS
TIELT-W 3
BOUTERS 10
ST JORI 3

=

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

630829
635885
636383
632112

2
638176

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

202601717
203047417
210692517
202842317
202603217
212871917
202600817
202600617
203045817
201389917
202842917
212874117
203047617
202603617
212870617
202603317
202602417
202669217
202602517
201560217

Snel h.
Vit esse
VANGO DSENHOVEN PAUL
VANG LBERGEN FRANS



